Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
• Voltage: 120-277VAC 50/60Hz
• Wattage: 30W
• Power Factor: >0.95
• LWP: 94/ 105/ 99/ 100
• Total Harmonic Distortion: ≤ 20 %

3500K
4000K
5000K
B2-U2-G1
94
105
99
100
SCX2 30W MCT43FT D TR
Model Wattage Color Temp.
Sample Ordering
--- - -
Size Feature Track
Accessories:
Blank = No Option For Accessories
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5 = 6ft White Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor (Black, White, Green + Purple &
Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT = 100ft Roll of White Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor (Black, White,
Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT-BK = 100ft Roll of Black Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor (Black, White,
Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/6-100FT = 100ft Roll of Black Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 6-Conductor (Black, White,
Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming + Red for Backup Invertor)
SCL-ASC-500FT = 1/16” 500 ft. Steel Aircraft Cable Suspension
Example:
Factory-Installed Options:
Blank = No Option For Accessories
OPT-HBC-125BS-WH = 10FT, 15A, 125V, 18/3 STR, WHT